
                                       GREETINGS AND BLESSINGS TO ALL!    
 

Just a reminder about a way for us to gather as a church family during this 
time of isolation:         “Coffee and Christ” -  St. Vincent’s Virtual Coffee House  

 Grab a hot beverage and come join us each Thursday from 6:30- 7:30 for conversation, 
community, coffee and prayer. ALL are welcome! We will gather to connect, share conversation, 
faith and prayer. Join us on ZOOM or by phone if you don’t have a computer. It is EASY to join. If 
needed, we can help talk you through it. This is a casual small group gathering format. Come and 
go as you like, no specific commitment is needed.  Zoom link is found below. 
https://zoom.us/j/97117727845. If you do not have a computer, you can join by phone: 1 438 
809 7799  Meeting ID: 971 1772 7845    
                          

                              ST VINCENT DE PAUL MASS INTENTIONS 
                                                     

 
 Mon.            May 18  

 
  

 

Tues.   May 19 Ed Dzuba+ 

 

Wed.   May 20  Andre Claude+ 

 

Thurs.  May 21 Special Intention 

 

Fri.  May 22  Anthony Matthews+ 

 

Sat.  May 23 Doris Van de Sype+ 
 
 Sun.  May 24 Maria Luisa Cristobal+ 

 

        

 

Mon. May 25 Joe Ortman 

 

Tues. May 26 James Kaip+ 

 

Wed.   May 27 Jim Brown+ 

 

Thurs.  May 28 Doris Van de Sype+ 

 

Fri. May 29 Wayne Wodzinski+ 

 

Sat. May 30 Anthony Matthews+ 

 

Sun.  May 31 Maria Luisa Cristobal++ 
**** If you would like to request a Mass intention, please feel free to call the office at 
(306)842-2129  or email me at secretary@stvincentdepaul.ca.  God bless! 

https://zoom.us/j/97117727845
mailto:secretary@stvincentdepaul.ca

